
ALL PRICES ARE INDICATED IN AED & ARE INCLUSIVE OF 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE, 
10% SERVICE CHARGE & 5% VALUE-ADDED TAX

KETEL ONE
BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE
BELUGA GOLD

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
YAMAZAKI 12 yr.

JACK DANIEL’S
MAKERS MARK

JOHN JAMESON

MONKEY SHOULDER
J WALKER BLACK LABEL
J WALKER GOLD RESERVE
J WALKER BLUE LABEL
CHIVAS REGAL 12 yr.

CHIVAS REGAL 18 yr.

CHIVAS REGAL 25 yr.

GLENLIVET 12 yr

GLENLIVET FOUNDER RESERVE
MACALLAN TRIPLE CASK 12 yr.

MACALLAN TRIPLE CASK 15 yr.

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 18 yr.

BALVENIE 14 yr.

LAGAVULIN 16 yr.

SAILOR’S JERRY SPICED
GOSLING’S BLACK SEAL
BACARDI 4 AÑOS
BACARDI 8 AÑOS
HAVANA CLUB AÑEJO 7 AÑOS
RON ZACAPA 23 YEAR
RON ZACAPA XO

PISCO 1615 PURO - QUEBRANTA
HENNESSY VS
HENNESSY VSOP
HENNESSY XO

ALAMOS, CATENA, MALBEC
CHIANTI CAVALIERE D’ORO, SANGIOVESE
MUD HOUSE, PINOT NOIR

M DE MINUTY PROVENCE ROSÉ
CHATEAU ROUBINE LA VIE EN ROSE
MIRAVAL PROVENCE ROSÉ
CHÂTEAU D’ESCLANS WHISPERING ANGEL ROSÉ
OBELO PROVENCE ROSÉ
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75
80
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70
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85
95
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90
105
125
135
145

30ML 30ML

150ML

BOTTLE BOTTLE

1,700
2,200
2,900
5,200

1,700
4,400

1,800
1,900

 1,700 
 1,800 
 2,300 
 9,500 
 1,900 
 3,400 
 9,900 

 1,900 
 2,000 
 2,300 
 4,000 
 6,700 
 2,700 
 4,800 

 1,700 

1,600
1,700
1,800
1,850
1,900
3,400
4,500

 1,700 
 1,950 
 2,500 
 5,950 

WINES

JAPAN

IRELAND

USA

SCOTLAND (Blended) SCOTLAND (Single Malt)

BRANDY

SPIRITS

KEN FORRESTER, CHENIN BLANC
ALAMOS, CATENA, VIOGNIER
BABYDOLL, YEALANDS, SAUVIGNON BLANC
JOSEPH DROUHIN, CHARDONNAY
PASCAL JOLIVET, SAUVIGNON BLANC

80
85
95
115
145

WHITE

RED

ROSÉ

VODKA

RUM

WHISKEY

BOMBAY SAPHIRE
ROKU
CHASE MARMALADE
THE BOTANIST
HENDRICKS
TANQUERAY NO.10
OXLEY
MONKEY 47

70
75
80
80
80
80
90

125

1,700
1,700
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,900
2,050
2,050

GIN

* ASK OUR TEAM FOR THE FULL WINE LIST

BISOL ‘JEIO’ PROSECCO SUPERIORE DOCG
TAITTINGER NV BRUT
TAITTINGER PRESTIGE ROSÉ

PEARL SPARKLING WINE (Non-Alcoholic)

95
225
295

85

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

PATRÓN XO CAFÉ
PATRÓN SILVER
PATRÓN REPOSADO
PATRÓN AÑEJO
HERRADURA PLATA
HERRADURA REPOSADO
HERRADURA ANEJO
CASAMIGOS BLANCO
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO
CASAMIGOS ANEJO
DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO ANEJO
DON JULIO 1942
CLASE AZUL PLATA
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
CLASE AZUL MEZCAL
CLASE AZUL ANEJO
JOSE RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA

 70 
 80 
 90 
 110 
 80 
 85 
 95 

 100 
 110 
 125 
 110 
 130 
 410 
 210 
 245 
 495 
 795 
 195 

 1,700 
 1,900 
 2,200 
 2,700 
 1,800 
 1,900 
 2,200 
 2,300 
 2,500 
 2,900 
 2,700 
 3,200 

 10,200 
 4,800 
 5,700 

 12,950 
 19,950 
 4,500 

AGAVE



ALL PRICES ARE INDICATED IN AED & ARE INCLUSIVE OF 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE, 
10% SERVICE CHARGE & 5% VALUE-ADDED TAX

MAGNERS
HEINEKEN
STELLA ARTOIS
ASAHI SUPER DRY
CORONA EXTRA
TIGER

ESTRELLA 0.0 BEER (Non-Alcoholic)

BEERS
60
60
60
65
65
65

45

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

COFFEE

TEA

360 DEGREES

RAISIN’ IN THE SUN

MARKISA SPRITZ

ISLAND IN THE SKY

SECRET KOMODO

NITRO COLD BREW MARTINI

MUAY THAI

85

85

85

90

90

90

85

Pink Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Lemon, Orange

Vodka, Beer, Mango Puree, Lime

Sparkling Wine, Martini Fiero, Passionfruit, Soda

Gin, Crème de Cassis, Basil, Lemon

Vodka, Cucumber, Basil, Lemon, Absinthe Mist

Tequila, Cold Brew, Coffee Liqueur, Tobacco Syrup

Corriander & Chili Infused Rum, Mint, Lime, Ginger Beer

PINK BEACH

DESERT MOON

LIKE A PARADISE

POM POM KICK 95

95

95

 115 

90
Pink Gin, Dry Vermouth, Citrus Cordial, 
Lemon, Pink Grapefruit

Bourbon Whiskey, Amaretto, Passionfruit, Lemon

Mezcal, Tequila, Violette, Grapefruit, Lime

Mezcal, Butterfly Pea Infused Tequila, Cointreau, 
Lime, Coconut

LADY IN FUCHSIA

CHARTREUSE

EMPEROR JADE

RICH FLAMINGO

BOLD TUSCAN

ZESTY CORAL

SAPPHIRE

SPRING TIME

 55 

 55 

 55 

 55 

60

60

60

 55 
Hibiscus Tea, Honey, Peach

Green Apple, Lemon, Coconut

Homemade Basil Syrup, Lime, Soda

Homemade Citrus Cordial, Lemon, 
Pink Grapefruit Soda

Pineapple Tea, Homemade Mint Syrup, 
Lemon, Tropical Red Bull

Passionfruit, Peach, Orange Bitter, Soda

Pearl Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Wine, 
Blueberry, Lemon

Pearl Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Wine, 
Elderflower, Soda

FRESH JUICE
Orange, Green Apple, Pineapple,  
Passion Fruit, Watermelon, Pomegranate

AURA COCONUT

 40 

 55 

FRESH SODA

ACAI BERRY SMOOTHIE

HEART BEET SMOOTHIE

COLD PASSION FRAPPES

ALMOND HAZE

AURA BLEND

S & S

GREEN MEADOW SMOOTHIE

 60 

 60 

 60  60 

 60 

 60 

 60 

 60 

Mixed Berries, Banana, Pomegranate

Sweet Melon, Mango Sorbet, 
Orange, Beetroot

Nitro Cold brew, Passionfruit, 
Ginger Ale

Vanilla or Hazelnut or Toffee or 
Salted Caramel

Nitro Cold brew, Hazelnut,
Almond Milk 

Nitro Cold Brew, Salted Caramel, 
Irish Syrup, Soya Milk

Nitro Cold Brew, Tobacco Syrup, 
Sweetened Milk

Kale, Spinach, Celery, Green Apple, Banana

PEPSI | DIET PEPSI | 7UP | DIET 7UP
SODA | GRAPEFRUIT SODA
TONIC: MEDITERRANEAN | HIBISCUS | YUZU
RED BULL | SUGAR FREE | YELLOW EDITION

 30 
 35 
 35 
 50 

 30 
40

EIRA PREMIUM STILL | SPARKLING
500ML 
700ML

WATER

ESPRESSO | MACHIATO
ESPRESSO | MACHIATO (DOUBLE)
LATTE | CAPPUCHINO | FLAT WHITE 
AMERICANO | MOCHA
ICED COFFEE
COLD BREW
AURA HOT CHOCOLATE
ADD FLAVOUR

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
ORGANIC GREEN
BLACKCURRANT  & HIBISCUS
JASMINE SILVER NEEDLE WHITE
FLOWERING DRAGON EYE

 30 
35
35
35

 40 
 40 
40
+5

30
30
30
30
30

 40 

DAY DREAMER
Pandan Infused Rum, White Cacao, 
Pineapple, Lime, Sweetened Milk


