

• WINES •

150ML

WHITE

KEN FORRESTER, CHENIN BLANC	80
ALAMOS, CATENA, VIOGNIER	85
BABYDOLL, YEALANDS, SAUVIGNON BLANC	95
JOSEPH DROUHIN, CHARDONNAY	115
PASCAL JOLIVET, SAUVIGNON BLANC	145

ROSÉ

M DE MINUTY PROVENCE ROSÉ	90
CHATEAU ROUBINE LA VIE EN ROSE	105
MIRAVAIL PROVENCE ROSÉ	125
CHÂTEAU D'ESCLANS WHISPERING ANGEL ROSÉ	135
OBELO PROVENCE ROSÉ	145

RED

ALAMOS, CATENA, MALBEC	85
CHIANTI CAVALIERE D'ORO, SANGIOVESE	95
MUD HOUSE, PINOT NOIR	115

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

BISOL 'JEIO' PROSECCO SUPERIORE DOCG	95
TAITTINGER NV BRUT	225
TAITTINGER PRESTIGE ROSÉ	295
PEARL SPARKLING WINE (Non-Alcoholic)	85

* ASK OUR TEAM FOR THE FULL WINE LIST

• SPIRITS •

30ML BOTTLE

30ML BOTTLE

VODKA

KETEL ONE	70	1,700
BELVEDERE	90	2,200
GREY GOOSE	90	2,900
BELUGA GOLD	225	5,200

RUM

SAILOR'S JERRY SPICED	70	1,600
GOSLING'S BLACK SEAL	75	1,700
BACARDI 4 AÑOS	75	1,800
BACARDI 8 AÑOS	80	1,850
HAVANA CLUB AÑEJO 7 AÑOS	85	1,900
RON ZACAPA 23 YEAR	140	3,400
RON ZACAPA XO	185	4,500

WHISKEY

JAPAN

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL	110	1,700
YAMAZAKI 12 yr.	195	4,400

IRELAND

JOHN JAMESON	70	1,700
--------------	----	-------

SCOTLAND (Blended)

MONKEY SHOULDER	75	1,700
J WALKER BLACK LABEL	80	1,800
J WALKER GOLD RESERVE	95	2,300
J WALKER BLUE LABEL	300	9,500
CHIVAS REGAL 12 yr.	80	1,900
CHIVAS REGAL 18 yr.	140	3,400
CHIVAS REGAL 25 yr.	400	9,900

AGAVE

PATRÓN XO CAFÉ	70	1,700
PATRÓN SILVER	80	1,900
PATRÓN REPOSADO	90	2,200
PATRÓN AÑEJO	110	2,700
HERRADURA PLATA	80	1,800
HERRADURA REPOSADO	85	1,900
HERRADURA AÑEJO	95	2,200
CASAMIGOS BLANCO	100	2,300
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO	110	2,500
CASAMIGOS AÑEJO	125	2,900
DON JULIO BLANCO	110	2,700
DON JULIO AÑEJO	130	3,200
DON JULIO 1942	410	10,200
CLASE AZUL PLATA	210	4,800
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO	245	5,700
CLASE AZUL MEZCAL	495	12,950
CLASE AZUL AÑEJO	795	19,950
JOSE RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA	195	4,500

BRANDY

PISCO 1615 PURO - QUEBRANTA	70	1,700
HENNESSY VS	90	1,950
HENNESSY VSOP	110	2,500
HENNESSY XO	265	5,950

GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	70	1,700
ROKU	75	1,700
CHASE MARMALADE	80	1,800
THE BOTANIST	80	1,800
HENDRICKS	80	1,800
TANQUERAY NO.10	80	1,900
OXLEY	90	2,050
MONKEY 47	125	2,050

USA

JACK DANIEL'S	75	1,800
MAKERS MARK	80	1,900

SCOTLAND (Single Malt)

GLENLIVET 12 yr	80	1,900
GLENLIVET FOUNDER RESERVE	85	2,000
MACALLAN TRIPLE CASK 12 yr.	100	2,300
MACALLAN TRIPLE CASK 15 yr.	175	4,000
MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 18 yr.	290	6,700
BALVENIE 14 yr.	120	2,700
LAGAVULIN 16 yr.	210	4,800

ALL PRICES ARE INDICATED IN AED & ARE INCLUSIVE OF 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE, 10% SERVICE CHARGE & 5% VALUE-ADDED TAX

• BEERS •

MAGNERS	60
HEINEKEN	60
STELLA ARTOIS	60
ASAHI SUPER DRY	65
CORONA EXTRA	65
TIGER	65
ESTRELLA 0.0 BEER (Non-Alcoholic)	45

• SIGNATURE COCKTAILS •

360 DEGREES Pink Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Lemon, Orange	85
RAISIN' IN THE SUN Vodka, Beer, Mango Puree, Lime	85
MARKISA SPRITZ Sparkling Wine, Martini Fiero, Passionfruit, Soda	85
MUAY THAI Corriander & Chili Infused Rum, Mint, Lime, Ginger Beer	85
ISLAND IN THE SKY Gin, Crème de Cassis, Basil, Lemon	90
SECRET KOMODO Vodka, Cucumber, Basil, Lemon, Absinthe Mist	90
DAY DREAMER Pandan Infused Rum, White Cacao, Pineapple, Lime, Sweetened Milk	90
PINK BEACH Pink Gin, Dry Vermouth, Citrus Cordial, Lemon, Pink Grapefruit	90
POM POM KICK Mezcal, Butterfly Pea Infused Tequila, Cointreau, Lime, Coconut	95
DESERT MOON Bourbon Whiskey, Amaretto, Passionfruit, Lemon	95
LIKE A PARADISE Mezcal, Tequila, Violette, Grapefruit, Lime	95
NITRO COLD BREW MARTINI Tequila, Cold Brew, Coffee Liqueur, Tobacco Syrup	115

• SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS •

LADY IN FUCHSIA Hibiscus Tea, Honey, Peach	55	ZESTY CORAL Passionfruit, Peach, Orange Bitter, Soda	55
CHARTREUSE Green Apple, Lemon, Coconut	55	BOLD TUSCAN Pineapple Tea, Homemade Mint Syrup, Lemon, Tropical Red Bull	60
EMPEROR JADE Homemade Basil Syrup, Lime, Soda	55	SAPPHIRE Pearl Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Wine, Blueberry, Lemon	60
RICH FLAMINGO Homemade Citrus Cordial, Lemon, Pink Grapefruit Soda	55	SPRING TIME Pearl Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Wine, Elderflower, Soda	60
FRESH		SODA	
FRESH JUICE Orange, Green Apple, Pineapple, Passion Fruit, Watermelon, Pomegranate	40	PEPSI DIET PEPSI 7UP DIET 7UP	30
AURA COCONUT	55	SODA GRAPEFRUIT SODA	35
ACAI BERRY SMOOTHIE Mixed Berries, Banana, Pomegranate	60	TONIC: MEDITERRANEAN HIBISCUS YUZU	35
HEART BEET SMOOTHIE Sweet Melon, Mango Sorbet, Orange, Beetroot	60	RED BULL SUGAR FREE YELLOW EDITION	50
GREEN MEADOW SMOOTHIE Kale, Spinach, Celery, Green Apple, Banana	60	WATER	
		EIRA PREMIUM STILL SPARKLING	
		500ML	30
		700ML	40

• COFFEE •

COLD PASSION Nitro Cold brew, Passionfruit, Ginger Ale	60	FRAPPES Vanilla or Hazelnut or Toffee or Salted Caramel	60
ALMOND HAZE Nitro Cold brew, Hazelnut, Almond Milk	60	ESPRESSO MACHIATO	30
AURA BLEND Nitro Cold Brew, Salted Caramel, Irish Syrup, Soya Milk	60	ESPRESSO MACHIATO (DOUBLE)	35
S & S Nitro Cold Brew, Tobacco Syrup, Sweetened Milk	60	LATTE CAPPUCHINO FLAT WHITE	35
		AMERICANO MOCHA	35
		ICED COFFEE	40
		COLD BREW	40
		AURA HOT CHOCOLATE	40
		ADD FLAVOUR	+5

• TEA •

ENGLISH BREAKFAST	30
EARL GREY	30
ORGANIC GREEN	30
BLACKCURRANT & HIBISCUS	30
JASMINE SILVER NEEDLE WHITE	30
FLOWERING DRAGON EYE	40